



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/03/2023

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00710

Job # : 23-4518

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Stonehill Off-Site Sewer Extension Phase I

Time And Date : 10/31/23 - 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00710 - 1_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00710 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00710 - 3_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00710 - 4_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00710 - 5_BRCT LLC DBA Blackrock Construction			CO-00710 - 6_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00710 - 7_R Construction Civil, LLC dba R Construction Company			CO-00710 - 8_Zachry Under Services, Inc			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price
1	507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16' Wide Gate	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,694.00	2	\$3,388.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.00	\$6,641.34	2			
2	507.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Construction Fence (4 Feet High)	LF	\$2.75	1,240	\$3,410.00	\$22.00	1,240	\$27,280.00	\$12.00	1,240	\$14,880.00	\$23.00	1,240	\$28,520.00	\$25.00	1,240	\$31,000.00	\$20.00	1,240	\$24,800.00	\$25.00	1,240	\$31,000.00	\$20.26	1,240		
3	508.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Wire Fence	LF	\$24.00	210	\$5,040.00	\$12.50	210	\$2,625.00	\$10.00	210	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	210	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	210	\$5,250.00	\$30.00	210	\$6,300.00	\$25.00	210	\$5,250.00	\$35.53	210		
4	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$8,616.00	1	\$8,616.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$58,000.00	1	\$58,000.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,368.47	1		
5	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP	LS	\$30,056.00	1	\$30,056.00	\$49,237.00	1	\$49,237.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$159,293.84	1		
6	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$50.00	8,269	\$413,450.00	\$3.00	8,269	\$24,807.00	\$5.00	8,269	\$41,345.00	\$7.00	8,269	\$57,883.00	\$3.00	8,269	\$24,807.00	\$10.00	8,269	\$82,690.00	\$6.00	8,269	\$49,614.00	\$21.36	8,269		
7	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sweeping 90 Degree FRP Tee Base Manhole, Miter, with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$22,500.00	1	\$22,500.00	\$39,913.00	1	\$39,913.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00	\$38,950.00	1	\$38,950.00	\$50,555.00	1	\$50,555.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$74,407.73	1		
8	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sweeping 90 Degree FRP Tee Base Drop Manhole, Miter, with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$37,629.00	1	\$37,629.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00	\$38,950.00	1	\$38,950.00	\$51,890.00	1	\$51,890.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$43,852.52	1		
9	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Vented Sweeping 90 Degree FRP Tee Base Manhole, Miter, with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$37,724.00	1	\$37,724.00	\$38,500.00	1	\$38,500.00	\$42,975.00	1	\$42,975.00	\$52,845.00	1	\$52,845.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,856.05	1		
10	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Vented FRP Tee Base Manhole, Miter, with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$17,500.00	5	\$87,500.00	\$33,553.97	5	\$167,769.85	\$37,000.00	5	\$185,000.00	\$42,975.00	5	\$214,875.00	\$54,575.00	5	\$272,875.00	\$50,000.00	5	\$250,000.00	\$55,000.00	5	\$275,000.00	\$50,708.10	5		
11	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Vented FRP Tee Base Manhole with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$19,500.00	1	\$19,500.00	\$37,724.00	1	\$37,724.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$38,950.00	1	\$38,950.00	\$56,530.00	1	\$56,530.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$48,723.91	1		
12	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FRP Tee Base Manhole, Miter, with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$19,500.00	9	\$175,500.00	\$36,044.00	9	\$324,396.00	\$36,000.00	9	\$324,000.00	\$38,950.00	9	\$350,550.00	\$44,030.00	9	\$396,270.00	\$40,000.00	9	\$360,000.00	\$47,000.00	9	\$423,000.00	\$31,841.77	9		
13	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FRP Tee Base Drop Manhole, Miter, with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$34,906.00	1	\$34,906.00	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00	\$38,950.00	1	\$38,950.00	\$44,750.00	1	\$44,750.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$47,000.00	1	\$47,000.00	\$32,708.85	1		
14	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FRP Tee Base Manhole with Watertight Ring and Cover	EA	\$21,000.00	3	\$63,000.00	\$34,906.00	3	\$104,718.00	\$34,000.00	3	\$102,000.00	\$38,950.00	3	\$116,850.00	\$52,040.00	3	\$156,120.00	\$40,000.00	3	\$120,000.00	\$50,000.00	3	\$150,000.00	\$34,851.88	3		
15	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Steel Casing	LF	\$450.00	1,016	\$457,200.00	\$327.00	1,016	\$332,232.00	\$475.00	1,016	\$482,600.00	\$475.00	1,016	\$482,600.00	\$485.00	1,016	\$492,760.00	\$600.00	1,016	\$609,600.00	\$470.00	1,016	\$477,520.00	\$409.10	1,016		
16	856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Jack and Bore Tunneling	LF	\$600.00	1,016	\$609,600.00	\$915.00	1,016	\$929,640.00	\$920.00	1,016	\$934,720.00	\$800.00	1,016	\$812,800.00	\$865.00	1,016	\$878,840.00	\$800.00	1,016	\$812,800.00	\$1,200.00	1,016	\$1,219,200.00	\$947.09	1,016		
17	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Main (Open Cut) (10'- 15' Depth)	LF	\$250.00	2,806	\$701,500.00	\$250.00	2,806	\$701,500.00	\$240.00	2,806	\$673,440.00	\$265.00	2,806	\$743,590.00	\$295.00	2,806	\$827,770.00	\$250.00	2,806	\$701,500.00	\$274.00	2,806	\$768,844.00	\$287.49	2,806		
18	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Main (Open Cut) (15'- 20' Depth)	LF	\$267.00	4,184	\$1,117,128.00	\$273.00	4,184	\$1,142,232.00	\$250.00	4,184	\$1,046,000.00	\$285.00	4,184	\$1,192,440.00	\$299.00	4,184	\$1,251,016.00	\$275.00	4,184	\$1,150,600.00	\$288.00	4,184	\$1,204,992.00	\$291.11	4,184		
19	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Main (Open Cut) (20'- 25' Depth)	LF	\$280.00	1,279	\$358,120.00	\$292.00	1,279	\$373,468.00	\$290.00	1,279	\$370,910.00	\$420.00	1,279	\$537,180.00	\$310.00	1,279	\$396,490.00	\$325.00	1,279	\$415,675.00	\$330.00	1,279	\$422,070.00	\$293.72	1,279		
20	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP Sanitary Sewer Main (Carrier Pipe)	LF	\$230.00	1,016	\$233,680.00	\$343.00	1,016	\$348,488.00	\$250.00	1,016	\$254,000.00	\$190.00	1,016	\$193,040.00	\$243.00	1,016	\$246,888.00	\$200.00	1,016	\$203,200.00	\$180.00	1,016	\$182,880.00	\$411.55	1,016		
21	966	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sewer Main TV Inspection, Post (All Sizes)	LF	\$2.95	9,285	\$27,390.75	\$3.20	9,285	\$29,712.00	\$5.00	9,285	\$46,425.00	\$4.00	9,285	\$37,140.00	\$4.00	9,285	\$37,140.00	\$10.00	9,285	\$92,850.00	\$3.00	9,285	\$27,855.00	\$3.89	9,285		
22	SC-7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Revegetation (Drill Seeding with Native Mixture & Hydromulch)	SY	\$2.00	65,721	\$131,442.00	\$1.25	65,721	\$82,151.25	\$1.00	65,721	\$65,721.00	\$3.00	65,721	\$197,163.00	\$1.00	65,721	\$65,721.00	\$1.00	65,721	\$65,721.00	\$1.00	65,721	\$65,721.00	\$1.04	65,721		
23	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization, Max 10% of Line Items 1-22	LS	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$219,699.00	1	\$219,699.00	\$420,000.00	1	\$420,000.00	\$194,000.00	1	\$194,000.00	\$320,540.00	1	\$320,540.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$550,000.00	1		
24	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right-of-Way, Max 5% of Line Items 1-22	LS	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$228,108.00	1	\$228,108.00	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$275,000.00	1		
25	102	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Remobilization and Demobilization	EA	\$1.00	1	\$1.00	\$9,429.33	1	\$9,429.33	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$17,000.00	1		
Total								\$5,016,217.75			\$5,297,392.43			\$5,476,641.00			\$5,498,606.00			\$5,899,557.00			\$5,894,736.00			\$6,138,746.00				

Calendar Days To Complete : 287

round and Utility
Total Amount
\$13,282.68
\$25,122.40
\$7,461.30
\$5,368.47
\$159,293.84
\$176,625.84
\$74,407.73
\$43,852.52
\$55,856.05
\$253,540.50
\$48,723.91
\$286,575.93
\$32,708.85
\$104,555.64
\$415,645.60
\$962,243.44
\$806,696.94
\$1,218,004.24
\$375,667.88
\$418,134.80
\$36,118.65
\$68,349.84
\$550,000.00
\$275,000.00
\$17,000.00
\$6,430,237.05